RPM - Monday June 24, 1996 - 13

48.

49.

50.
51 .’
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.

62.
63.

64.

65.
66.

67.

1/95

1/75

3/65

12/95

9/95

6/74

6/74

6/76

10/86

12/76

3/74

9/69

10/82

4/85

8/69

12/70

6/75

9/70

2/72

8/70

INSENSITIVE
Jan Arden @
ONE MAN WOMAN,
ONE WOMAN MAN
Paul Anka & Odia Oates @

SHAKIN' ALLOVER
Guess Who AP &b

HAND IN MY POCKET
Alanis Morissette

AR
@

I WISH YOU WELL
Tom Cochrane

HELP ME
Joni Mitchell

2 B

YOU WON'T SEE ME
Anne Murray

az
Kl >4

ROXY ROLLER
Sweeney Tod

SOMEDAY
Glass Tiger

STAND TALL
Burton Cummings

LOVE SONG
Anne Murray

s o B B

I~
\C

LAUGHING
Guess Who

NEW WORLD MAN
Rush

TEARS ARE
NOT ENOUGH
Northern Lights

WHEN I DIE
Motherlode

SHARE THE LAND
Guess Who

o RE E R

HEY YOU
Bachman Turner
Overdrive

SNOWBIRD
Anne Murray

LOVE ME LOVE ME LOVE
Frank Mills

AS YEARS GO BY
Mashmakhan

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84,

85.

5/73

4/72

6/83

11/74

4/79

1/87

9/85

9/75

1/86

11/73

5/73

4/69

2/81

11/81

3/76

12/87

11/85

12/73

WILDFLOWER
Skylark

i
COTTON JENNY
Anne Murray M
STRAIGHT FROM
THE HEART
Bryan Adams

CAREFREE HIGHWAY
Gordon Lightfoot

1 JUST FALL
IN LOVE AGAIN

Anne Murray an

L
CAN'T HELP FALLING
IN LOVE

Corey Hart

B
P

CRYING OVER YOU
Platinum Blonde

(I Believe) THERE'S
NOTHING STRONGER
Paul Anka @

EVERYTHING IN
MY HEART
Corey Hart

COULD YOU EVER
LOVE ME AGAIN
Gary & Dave

THE FIRST CUT
IS THE DEEPEST

Keith Hampshire %E
ROCK ME A
Steppenwolf P
WASN'T THAT A PARTY 4R
Irish Rovers 90
MY GIRL

(Gone Gone Gone)
Chilliwack

(Theme From} SWA.T.
T.H.P. Orchestra

-3
&

POP GOES THE WORLD

Men Without Hats @B
LOVIN' EVERY

MINUTE OFIT )
Loverboy %%
PAINTED LADIES

lan Thomas M

86.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

3/86

. 12/72

6/88

6/73

5/72

5/93

8/91

3/81

. /74

5/74

10/71

9/82

7/83

3/75

100.1/73

THIS COULD BE

THE NIGHT

Loverboy @3
SUNNY DAYS

Lighthouse

I'M STILL SEARCHING
Glass Tiger

.3
X

I'M A STRANGER HERE

5 Man Electrical Band @%
YOU COULD HAVE

BEEN A LADY

April Wine M
LOST IN YOUR EYES

Jeff Healey Band m

SUPERMAN'’'S SONG
Crash Test Dummies M

TURN ME LOOSE

Loverboy

BIG TIME OPERATOR

Keith Hampshire %@
LET IT RIDE

Bachman Turner

Overdrive ‘\p%
RAIN DANCE

Guess Who @
YOUR DADDY

DON'T KNOW

Toronto

HOT GIRLS IN LOVE
Loverboy

B =

ROLL ON DOWN

THE HIGHWAY

Bachman Turner

Overdrive @
DAYTIME NIGHT TIME

Keith Hampshire

The above is a reflection of chart
action in Canada over the past 32
years. Points were awared for
reaching the Top 40, Top 10, the
number 1 position and sales
success. The songs are listed in
order of ranking. The month and
the year each song peaked on the
chart is also supplied.




