48.	1/95	INSENSITIVE Jan Arden	68.	5/73	WILDFLOWER Skylark	MA	86.	3/86	THIS COULD BE THE NIGHT Loverboy	AD
49.	1/75	ONE MAN WOMAN, ONE WOMAN MAN	69.	4/72	COTTON JENNY Anne Murray	22 -	87.	12/72	SUNNY DAYS	P.
50	3/65	Paul Anka & Odia Oates SHAKIN' ALL OVER	70.	6/83	STRAIGHT FROM THE HEART		88	6/88	Lighthouse I'M STILL SEARCHING	
	0,00	Guess Who AP			Bryan Adams	_ ,	.			90%
51.	12/95	HAND IN MY POCKET Alanis Morissette	71.	11/74	CAREFREE HIGHWAY Gordon Lightfoot		89.	6/73	I'M A STRANGER HERE 5 Man Electrical Band	
52.	9/95	I WISH YOU WELL Tom Cochrane	72.	4/79	I JUST FALL IN LOVE AGAIN Anne Murray	MA Pl	90.	5/72	YOU COULD HAVE BEEN A LADY April Wine	90%
53.	6/74	HELP ME Joni Mitchell	7 3.	1/87	CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE		91.	5/93	LOST IN YOUR EYES	90%
54.	6/74	YOU WON'T SEE ME Anne Murray		- (Corey Hart		92.	8/91	SUPERMAN'S SONG	
55.	6/76	ROXY ROLLER Sweeney Tod	74.	9/85	CRYING OVER YOU Platinum Blonde	MA	93.	3/81	Crash Test Dummies TURN ME LOOSE	
56.	10/86	SOMEDAY Glass Tiger	75.	9/75	(I Believe) THERE'S NOTHING STRONGER Paul Anka	MA PI	94	1/74	Loverboy BIG TIME OPERATOR	
57 .	12/76	STAND TALL	76.	1/86	EVERYTHING IN				Keith Hampshire LET IT RIDE	MA PL
58.	3/74	Burton Cummings LOVE SONG			MY HEART Corey Hart		9 5.	5/74	Bachman Turner Overdrive	
59.	9/69	Anne Murray LAUGHING	77.	11/73	COULD YOU EVER LOVE ME AGAIN Gary & Dave	0 <u>/</u> -	96.	10/71	RAIN DANCE Guess Who	#
60	40/02	Guess Who	78.	5/73	THE FIRST CUT		97.	9/82	YOUR DADDY	
ю.	10/82	NEW WORLD MAN Rush			IS THE DEEPEST Keith Hampshire	MA PL)			DON'T KNOW Toronto	MA PL
61.	4/85	TEARS ARE NOT ENOUGH Northern Lights	79.	4/69	ROCK ME Steppenwolf		98.	7/83	HOT GIRLS IN LOVE Loverboy	90%
62.	8/69	WHEN I DIE Motherlode	80.	2/81	WASN'T THAT A PARTY Irish Rovers	MA PJ	99.	3/75	ROLL ON DOWN THE HIGHWAY Bachman Turner	_
63.	12/70	SHARE THE LAND	81.	11/81	MY GIRL (Gone Gone Gone)	oné.	100	4/70	Overdrive	#
64.	6/75	Guess Who HEY YOU	82.	3/76	(Theme From) S.W.A.T.		100.	1/73	DAYTIME NIGHT TIME Keith Hampshire	
		Bachman Turner Overdrive	83	12/87	T.H.P. Orchestra POP GOES THE WORLD	MA PL	8	action i	ove is a reflection of cha n Canada over the past 3	32
65 .	9/70	SNOWBIRD Anne Murray			Men Without Hats	A A	r	eachin	Points were awared for g the Top 40, Top 10, the r 1 position and sale	ie
66.	2/72	LOVE ME LOVE ME LOVE Frank Mills	84.	11/85	LOVIN' EVERY MINUTE OF IT Loverboy	MA PL	t	success order o he yea	s. The songs are listed if ranking. The month an reach song peaked on the	n d

85. 12/73 **PAINTED LADIES**

lan Thomas

AS YEARS GO BY

Mashmakhan

67. 8/70

the year each song peaked on the chart is also supplied.